BOND FOR LOST WARRANT

On July 8, 2024 Yellowstone Co	-	
	ipal) in the amount of \$ <u>97.89</u> Principal now	
has been lost or destroyed, and it has u	Indertaken a diligent search but has	been unable to recove
the warrant. Moreover, Principal has n	ot received payment on the claim.	Therefore, Principal ha
requested that Yellowstone County issu	ue a duplicate warrant in the same s	sum of \$ <u>97.89</u> t
replace the lost or destroyed warrant.		
WHEREFORE, Principal agrees to indentifrom all loss, costs, or damages incurred Yellowstone County issue a duplicate was may have against Yellowstone County no	as a result of issuing the duplicate warrant, and agrees to release any and	arrant, should all claims that principal
claim. Principal also agrees to pay to an warrant, as the lawful holder of the origin	y person entitled to receive payment	under the original
Further, Principal agrees to bind itself, its	s heirs, assigns, executors, administra	ators, successors and
assigns, jointly and severally, for twice the 2104 (2), which is \$\frac{195.78}{2}\$ and ma	ne amount of the original warrant as re y be enforced in the event the Princip	equired by M.C.A. 7-7- al cashes both the
original warrant and the replacement wa		
attorney's fees, and to cover all losses, of enforcing its rights under this bond.	lamages, and other costs incurred by	reliowstone County in
I have Jame		
Principal Signature		
Paro So Frontage R	2 <u>L</u>	
Mailing Address for replacement check		
Billings MA: 59007 City, State Zip		
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before r	ne on $\frac{07/19/2024}{Print}$ by $\frac{Sh}{Print}$	aron Lave. Name of signer/principal(s)
(NOTADIAL SEAL (STAMD)	Ed. Min	
(NOTARIAL SEAL/STAMP)	Notary Signature	
BENJAMIN THIELE Notary Public for the		
Notarial State of Montana	[Complete the following if not proceed to the complete the following if not proceed to the complete the following if not proceed to the complete the following if not proceed to the following it not proceed to the following	ວart of stamp] -ໄສຍດ
My Commission Expires	County of Yellowstone	74710
December 1, 2027	Residing at <u>お</u> //ション My Commission expires <u>/ラ/</u> の/	7027
APPROVED:		
Chair, Board of County Commissioners	Date	
Replaced with warrant #(o	completed by County)	4/27/23

BOND FOR LOST WARRANT

	in the amount of \$ <u>55.93</u> . The war Principal now attests t taken a diligent search but has been un ceived payment on the claim. Therefore	hat the warrar able to recove e, Principal ha
WHEREFORE, Principal agrees to indemnify from all loss, costs, or damages incurred as a Yellowstone County issue a duplicate warrant may have against Yellowstone County now or claim. Principal also agrees to pay to any per warrant, as the lawful holder of the original warrant.	result of issuing the duplicate warrant, si , and agrees to release any and all claim in the future as related to payment of the son entitled to receive payment under the	hould s that principal e above stated e original
Further, Principal agrees to bind itself, its heir assigns, jointly and severally, for twice the am 2104 (2), which is \$\frac{111.86}{2}\$ and may be original warrant and the replacement warrant attorney's fees, and to cover all losses, damagenforcing its rights under this bond.	nount of the original warrant as required be enforced in the event the Principal cashe In addition, Principal agrees to pay rea	by M.C.A. 7-7- s both the sonable
Veronica Lave Principal Signature 4240 So Frontage Rd Mailing Address for replacement check Billings MA. 59761		
City, State Zip SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me or (NOTARIAL SEAL/STAMP)	107/19/2024 by Veronica Print Name of s Notary Signature	Lave. igner/principal(s)
BENJAMIN THIELE Notary Public for the State of Montana Residing at BILLINGS, MT My Commission Expires December 1, 2027	[Complete the following if not part of st Notary public for the State of Montana County of Yellowstone Residing at Billings My Commission expires 12-101/2027	amp]
APPROVED:		
Chair, Board of County Commissioners	Date	
Replaced with warrant #(comp	leted by County)	4/27/23